
Alexandria Central School District
Board of Education Meeting

Schedule

2023/2024

DATE TIME MEETING LOCATION

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 6:00 p.m. Organizational Meeting Auditorium

Tuesday, July 25, 2023 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Tuesday, January 30, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting//BOCES Vote Auditorium

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 6:00 p.m. Budget Hearing Auditorium

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 10:00 a.m. - 8 p.m. Budget Vote Room 260

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 6:00 p.m. Regular Meeting Auditorium

Dates, times, and location are subject to change as needed. Please check the school website for any
changes that may need to be made at www.alexandriacentral.org

http://www.alexandriacentral.org

